
1 

 

LLaawwrreennccee  PPoolliiccee  DDeeppaarrttmmeenntt  
  CCOOMMPPSSTTAATT  CCiittyywwiiddee  SSuummmmaarryy  

NNoovveemmbbeerr  22002200  
Chief Roy Vasque 

Created by: Crime Analysis  
 

 

 

Data Subject to Change – Not Official Crime Statistics 
 

 

 

Table of Contents 

 

Year to Date and November Crime Stats                                                   2 

Platoon Summary Sheet                            3 

Six Month Comparison                             4 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

 

PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE  0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC

RAPE 0 2 UNCALC 2 100%

ROBBERY 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 0 0 UNCALC 8 5 -38% 1 20% 8 6 -25% 1 17%

AGG. ASSLT 6 4 -33% 3 75% 14 12 -14% 12 100% 13 6 -54% 6 100% 33 22 -33% 21 95%

  **Domestic 3 3 0% 3 100% 6 3 -50% 3 100% 8 2 -75% 2 100% 17 8 -53% 8 100%

   **Non- Domestic 3 1 -67% 0 0% 8 9 13% 9 100% 5 4 -20% 4 100% 16 14 -13% 13 93%

RES.BURGLARY 1 0 -100% 2 1 -50% 1 100% 0 0 UNCALC 3 1 -67% 1 100%

COMM. BURGLARY 1 0 -100% 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 1 0 -100% 0 #DIV/0!

FELONY LARCENY 1 4 300% 1 25% 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 3 0 -100% 4 5 25% 2 40%

***LARC. MV 8 14 75% 0 0% 1 0 -100% 2 3 50% 1 33% 11 17 55% 1 6%

TOTAL 17 23 35% 4 17% 17 14 -18% 14 100% 26 14 -46% 8 57% 60 53 -12% 28 53%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2019 2020 2019 2020 2019 2020 2019 2020

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1414 1700 2,027 2,140 1,667 1,589 5108 5429

MV STOPS 424 489 665 741 476 388 1565 1,618

ARRESTS 19 15 89 82 55 43 163 140

*Based on information as of 12/17/2020

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Three (3) cars were stolen w/ keys
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PART I SUMMARY

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov TREND Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov TREND Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov TREND Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov TREND

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROBBERY 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 6 5 6

AGG. ASSLT 7 4 10 3 3 4 9 4 2 7 5 12 14 19 22 18 3 6 30 27 34 28 11 22

RES.BURGLARY 0 3 1 3 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 1 0 4 5 6 5 1 1

COMM. BURGLARY 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

FELONY LARCENY 0 2 3 2 5 4 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 1 4 5 4 7 5

LARC. MV 5 8 8 3 3 14 1 1 1 3 2 0 3 4 4 1 3 3 9 13 13 7 8 17

TOTAL 13 17 23 12 11 23 15 7 6 13 8 14 19 30 36 26 13 14 47 54 65 51 32 51

Calls for Service 1369 1363 1638 1682 1665 1700 1396 1926 2071 2095 2333 2140 2931 2856 2368 2256 1907 1589 5696 6145 6077 6033 5905 5429

Arrests 17 9 24 20 17 15 53 60 72 98 112 82 33 43 68 33 53 43 103 112 164 151 182 140

M/V Stops 7 114 461 487 544 489 46 462 639 681 868 741 99 368 361 490 415 388 152 944 1461 1658 1827 1618

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: June1 to November 30
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